
$34.99
$31.99
$31.99
$29.99
$27.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$14.99
$11.99

$9.99
$8.99
$6.99
$6.99
$5.99

$17.99
$9.00

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$17.99

$9.00
$9.00

$16.99
$16.99

$5.50

May 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Take the Stage
Build-able Blooms - Miss Tiina
Blueprints 25
Barn
The Whole Herd - Birdie Brown
Cross-Stitch Circle STAX
Cross-Stitch Square STAX
Cross-Stitch Rectangle STAX
Cross-Stitch Oval STAX
Flamingos - Laina Lamb Design
Rolled Scalloped Rose
Terrific Ties - Lisa Johnson Designs
Heartstrings - Pure Innocence
Green Pastures - Birdie Brown
Perfect Harmony - Pure Innocence
Rolling Hills

Stamps:
The Whole Herd - Birdie Brown
Green Pastures - Birdie Brown
Tickled Pink - Laina Lamb Design
For the Boys - Lisa Johnson Designs
Terrific Ties - Lisa Johnson Designs
Build-able Blooms - Miss Tiina
Perfect Harmony - Pure Innocence
Heartstrings - Pure Innocence
Cow Print Background
Myriad Dot Background

MIX-ables:
Cow Print

Grassy Fields

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)

$14.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$12.99
$12.99
$17.99
$17.99

$6.99
$11.99
$17.99

$8.99
$22.99
$17.99
$17.99
$14.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$11.99
$17.99
$14.99
$22.99
$17.99
$14.99
$14.99
$17.99

Decor & More Die-namics:
Decor & More - A
Decor & More - B
Decor & More - C
Decor & More - D
Decor & More - E
Decor & More - F
Decor & More - G
Decor & More - H
Decor & More - I
Decor & More - J
Decor & More - K
Decor & More - L
Decor & More - M
Decor & More - N
Decor & More - O
Decor & More - P
Decor & More - Q
Decor & More - R
Decor & More - S
Decor & More - T
Decor & More - U
Decor & More - V
Decor & More - W
Decor & More - X
Decor & More - Y
Decor & More - Z
Decor & More - &
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