

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:	\$0.4.00	Decor & More Die-namics:	* 44.00
☐ Take the Stage	\$34.99	Decor & More - A	\$14.99
Build-able Blooms - Miss Tiina	\$31.99	Decor & More - B	\$17.99
Blueprints 25	\$31.99	Decor & More - C	\$17.99
Barn	\$29.99	Decor & More - D	\$17.99
The Whole Herd - Birdie Brown	\$27.99	Decor & More - E	\$12.99
Cross-Stitch Circle STAX	\$24.99	Decor & More - F	\$12.99
Cross-Stitch Square STAX	\$24.99	Decor & More - G	\$17.99
Cross-Stitch Rectangle STAX	\$24.99	Decor & More - H	\$17.99
Cross-Stitch Oval STAX	\$24.99	Decor & More - I	\$6.99
🔲 Flamingos - Laina Lamb Design	\$14.99	Decor & More - J	\$11.99
Rolled Scalloped Rose	\$11.99	Decor & More - K	\$17.99
Terrific Ties - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$9.99	Decor & More - L	\$8.99
☐ Heartstrings - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	Decor & More - M	\$22.99
Green Pastures - Birdie Brown	\$6.99	Decor & More - N	\$17.99
Perfect Harmony - Pure Innocence	\$6.99	Decor & More - O	\$17.99
Rolling Hills	\$5.99	Decor & More - P	\$14.99
		Decor & More - Q	\$17.99
Stamps:		Decor & More - R	\$17.99
☐ The Whole Herd - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	Decor & More - S	\$17.99
Green Pastures - Birdie Brown	\$9.00	Decor & More - T	\$11.99
☐ Tickled Pink - Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99	Decor & More - U	\$17.99
For the Boys - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99	Decor & More - V	\$14.99
☐ Terrific Ties - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99	Decor & More - W	\$22.99
☐ Build-able Blooms - Miss Tiina	\$17.99	Decor & More - X	\$17.99
Perfect Harmony - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	Decor & More - Y	\$14.99
☐ Heartstrings - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	Decor & More - Z	\$14.99
Cow Print Background	\$16.99	Decor & More - &	\$17.99
☐ Myriad Dot Background	\$16.99		
,		mu dilinh Wint	
MIX-ables:		My Wish List	
☐ Cow Print	\$5.50		
Free with \$60			
☐ Grassy Fields			
★ FREE Die-namics ★		□	